Application:
Specification:
Notice: Above specifications are tested at center wavelength without connector in room temperature @23℃.
             For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower. ER will be 2dB lower.
             Slow axis is default aligned to the connector key. Connectors only 1W CW optical power guarantee.
Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWW  A  HH  J  LL  CC
 Wavelength  Working Axis  Handling Power  Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector
 488 - 488nm  F - Fast axis Blocked  B - 250um Bare Fiber  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 532 - 532nm       Slow Axis working  9 - 900um Loose Tube  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 633 - 633nm  B - Both Axes Working  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 635 - 635nm  20 - 2.0m  SA - SC/APC
 650 - 650nm  SS - Specify  SU - SU/APC
 680 - 680nm  LA - LC/APC
 SSS - Specify  LU - LC/UPC
 SS - Specify
sales@seagnol.com Page 1 of 1
 01 - 1W
 02 - 2W
 SS - Specify
Package Dimension mm
HPMISO-WWW-A-HH-J-LL-CC
 Z5 - 0.5W
Operating Temperature T +10~50 ℃
Storage Temperature T 0~60 ℃